 Holy Stone Enterprise Co., Ltd.
CERAMIC
CAPACITOR
CATALOG
Automotive Grade
MLCC
General (Up to 50V)
Middle Voltage 100V – 500Vdc

◆ General (Up to 50V)
◆  Middle Voltage 100V – 500Vdc
  How To Order : AEC-Q200
AEC 0805 X 104 K 050 T X
 How To Order : TS16949 ( PPAP Level 3 +AEC-Q200 )
ACC 0805 X 104 K 050 T X
 Dimensions
TYPE L W T (max) B (min) BW (min)
0805
2.00±0.20 1.25±0.20 1.45
0.70
0.20
1206 3.20.±0.30 1.60±0.20 1.80 1.50  0.30
1210
3.20±0.30 2.50±0.20 2.60
1.60
0.30
1812
4.60±0.30 3.20±0.30 3.00
2.50
0.30
1825
4.60±0.30 6.35±0.40 3.00
2.50
0.30
2220
5.70±0.40
5.00±0.40
3.00
3.50  0.30
Unit : mm
 Automotive Grade Capacitors
Holy Stone
 Product
 Code
AEC :
 Automotive
 Grade
 Capacitors
AEC-Q200
 Chip Size
EX :
0805
1206
1210
1812
1825
2220
 Dielectric
EX :
N : NP0
 X : X7R
 Capacitance
 Unit : pF
EX :
100 : 10 x 100
221 : 22 x 101
332 : 33 x 102
473 : 47 × 103
 Tolerance
EX :
 J :+/- 5%
 K :+/-10%
 M:+/-20%
 Rated  Voltage
EX :
025 : 25Vdc
050 : 50Vdc
101 : 100Vdc
251 : 250Vdc
501 : 500Vdc
 Packaging
EX :
T : T/R 7”
R : T/R 13”